LAMPlRAN
---.,.-----.
,---'
3~
: ~-. -'I
=lU~
I
.~

TSSOP14
(Thin Shrink Small Outline Package)
ORDER CODE
Temperature Package
Part Number Range N 0
TL084M1AMlBM -55'C, +125°C • •
TL084VAIIBI -4O"C, +105'C • •
TL084C/AC/BC O°C, +70°C · ·
Example: TL084CN, TL084CD
N = Dual in line Pad<age (DIP)
P
•
•